

M.V 229/2017
C.N.R No. WBMD01-004058-2017

Order No. 15 dated 12.03.2021

Petitioner files Advocate hajira.

Opposite party no. 2 files advocate hajira.

To **29.07.2021** for filing W.S as special chance in default Exparte.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad.

Additional District Judge
4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad
J.O. No. WB 626