

M.V.- 229-2017

Order No.23/ 29-03-2023

Today this case is fixed for evidence of the petitioner.

Both parties file Ld. Adv. hazira.

Petitioner files affidavit in chief of herself and one other witness.

Petitioner files some documents by making firisti.

To 26-04-2023 for P.H..