

MV 229-2017

Present: Salim Ahmed Ansari

Order No.28 Dated 31-01-2025

Both parties file Ld. Adv. hazira.

Examined Manoj Ghosh as witness No.3. cross examined and discharged.

Some documents exhibited and listed in the separate sheet.

No other witness is present today.

To 21-04-2025 for D/W.