

MV 229-2017

Order No.31/ Dated: 30-06-2025

Today West Bengal Law Clerk association abstains themselves for taking steps due to sad demise of a senior member of the association.

This case is adjourned today.

To 18-07-2025 for D/W i.d.argument.