

M.V 229 of 2017

Order no. 38 dt.01.06.2026

This day was fixed for argument.

None appeared till 12:30 p.m.

Fix 10-06-2026 for argument positively.

D/C by me,

ADJ
Bmp, Msd.

M.A.C. Tribunal, 4th Court
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(J.O. No. WB 00809)