

MV- 229 of 2017

Order No.40 Dated 16.06.2026

Parties have taken steps.

This day was fixed for argument. I have heard arguments in full. Written notes on argument filed by the petitioners is on record.

Fix 30.06.2026 for judgment.

Rs.11,000/- worth of Court fee has been filed today by the petitioner.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.D.J. MACT, MSD.

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, MACT, Berhampore, Murshidabad
(J.O.No.WB00809)